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SANCTIONED POSTS DEPARTMENTWISE FOR THE 

DEPARTMENT 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023 - 2024 

ENGLISH 

HINDI 

KANNADA 

KONKANI 
SANSKRIT 

FRENCH 

MALAYALAM 

ECONOMICS 

HISTORY 

JOURNALISM 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

PSYCHOLoGY 

soCIOLOGY 

SOCIAL WORK 

BBA 

COMMERCE 

BIOCHEMISTRY 

Ghs) 

BIOTECHNOLOGY 

BOTANY 

ST ALOYSIUS COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 
P.5, NO, 720, MANGALURU -575 003, KARNATAKA, INDIA 
Phones 491- 0824-4117701, 4117702,4117703, 4117704 

Email: principal@staloysius.edu.in 

MICROBIOLOGY 

zOOLOGY 

COMPUTER SCIENCE & APPLICATION 

SANCTIONED POST 

16 

8 

5 

1 

1 

1 

1 

6 

2 

1 

2 

17 

41 

2 

3 

5 

3 

7 

28 

aloysius.principal@gmail.com 



CHEMISTRY 

ELECTRONICS 

UG - MATHS & STATS 

UG - PHYSICS 

FOOD SCIENCE 

B.VOC VISUAL COMMUNICATION 

B.VOC 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

LIBRARY 

COUNSELLING SERVICES 

PLACEMENT CELL 

DEAN - EXTENSION SERVICES 

CENTRE FOR SOCIAL CONCERN 

PG ENGLISH 

PG ECONOMICS 

MSW 

JOURNALISM & MASS COMMUNICATION 

CORPORATE PSCHOLOGY 

PG BIOTECHNOLOGY 

PG BIOCHEMISTRY 

PG CHEMISTRY 

PG PHYSICS 

PG MATHS 

PG FOOD SCIENCE 

LABORATORY OF APPLIED BIOLOGY 

PG COMMERCE 

PGDBM/PGDM/DBM 

MCA 

MBA 

MSc SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY 

MSc - BIG DATA ANALYSIS 

MSc - DATA SCIENCE 

MSC - BIOINFORMATICS 
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10 
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6 
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3 
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5 

3 

7 
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10 

5 
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9 
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17 

5 

1 
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2 



PUBLIC RELATIONS 

TOTAL 

MANGALURU 

575 003 
AUTC OMOUS 

1 

343 

Principal 
ST. ALOYSIUS COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 

MANGALORE - 575 003 
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